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INTERIM RESULTS

IISA 1st European Championship
 

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 - Sun, 4 Feb 2024
 

Oradea, Romania, Romania

50m Butterfly
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Filip Kolodziejski (28) Cool 00:27.88    1 Ludivine Blanc (29) Cool 00:33.21   

2 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 00:27.93    2 Marta Piasecka (33) Cool 00:33.33   

3 Vladimir Romaniuc (19) Cool 00:28.48    3 Bengisu Avci (28) Cool 00:34.65   

4 Pawe? Bednarczyk (30) Cool 00:28.56    4 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (43) Cool 00:34.85   

5 Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 00:28.72   5 Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 00:35.79   

6 Dragos Ghile (20) Cool 00:28.91    6 Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool 00:36.21   

7 Toni Anastasov (19) Cool 00:29.34    7 Kristiina Arusoo (45) Cool 00:36.47   

8 Egor Tropeano (32) Cool 00:29.35    8 Beloae Luiza Elena Elisabeta (46) Cool 00:36.78   

9 Clement Masset (34) Cool 00:29.61    9 Katie Irving (32) Cool 00:37.20   

10 Korneliusz Zapert (24) Cool 00:29.96    10 Naja Soerensen (18) Cool 00:37.66   

11 Micha? Jagie??o (34) Cool 00:30.17    11 Steph Ramsay (31) Cold 00:38.84   

12 Euan Stewart (55) Cool 00:30.18   12 Weronika Kabut (30) Cool 00:39.06   

13 Jonas Mathiasen (18) Cool 00:30.19    13 Julie Broeggler (31) Cool 00:39.11   

14 Connor Mollison (32) Cool 00:30.23    14 Kovacs Delia Ana (48) Cool 00:39.25   

15 Tobias Staghoj Andersen (18) Cool 00:30.40    15 Robyn Dyson (23) Cool 00:40.95   

16 Demeny Attila (30) Cool 00:30.86    16 Izabela Babica (45) Ice 00:41.11   

17 Antonio Alexandrescu (27) Cool 00:30.94    17 Inge Wolfs (64) Cool 00:41.59  

18 Alexandru Ungureanu (34) Cool 00:31.89    18 Lene Noerboege (61) Ice 00:42.02   

19 Nikolaj Kuhn (31) Ice 00:32.30    19 Merle Vantsi (59) Cool 00:43.11  

20 Liviu Magda (49) Cool 00:32.41    20 Rikke Danielsen (48) Cold 00:43.56   

21 Jakub Holly (34) Cool 00:32.54    21 Dorota Pogoda (43) Cold 00:44.03   

22 Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool 00:32.71    22 Michaela Rusnakova (38) Cool 00:44.66   

23 Cezar Moscaliuc (48) Cool 00:32.83    23 Phillippa Wilson (52) Cool 00:47.23   

24 Guillaume LE LOHER (26) Ice 00:33.06    24 Peggy Henning (56) Ice 00:47.46   

25 Marco Nardo (34) Cool 00:33.11    25 Kathrin Runge (55) Cold 00:50.62   
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26 Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool 00:33.44    26 Sabina Koj (39) Ice 00:51.43   

27 Rafal Szklarzewski (39) Cool 00:33.60    27 Kirstie Denton (39) Cool 00:53.01   

28 Libor Stedron (58) Ice 00:34.00    28 Giovanna Barletta (59) Cool 00:54.04   

29 Bursuc Liviu (34) Cool 00:34.03    29 Stefania Storace (66) Cold 00:54.92  

30 Jesper Praest Olsen (45) Cold 00:34.23    30 Nadja joy Tønnesen (37) Ice 01:00.41   

31 Viktor Dluhos (30) Cold 00:34.31    31 Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool 01:07.35   

32 fred boulay (50) Cool 00:34.48    32 Bettina Hausmann (38) Cool 01:07.70   

33 Aaron Curcio (24) Cool 00:34.72    

34 Nicholas Murch (45) Ice 00:35.02    

35 christof wandratsch (58) Ice 00:35.05    

36 OVIDIU TIRLA (44) Cool 00:35.32    

37 Henri Kaarma (50) Ice 00:35.51    

38 Ben Baker (38) Cool 00:35.69    

39 Artur Tikkerbaer (64) Cool 00:35.80   

40 Alex Rossi (48) Cold 00:35.97    

41 Fenwick Ridley (39) Ice 00:36.16    

42 Dragos Ionescu (48) Cool 00:36.61    

43 Marcin Schabowski (37) Ice 00:36.67    

44 Borislav Ivanov (51) Cool 00:36.74    

45 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 00:36.80    

46 Fatih Iscener (57) Cold 00:37.36    

47 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 00:38.40    

48 Graeme Abrahams (38) Cool 00:38.68    

49 Jan Girkinger (18) Cool 00:39.52    

50 Stefan Runge (57) Cold 00:42.62    

51 Ihor Kravchenko (65) Cool 00:42.97    

52 Zoltan Makai (48) Cool 00:43.81    

53 Albert Stienezen (59) Ice 00:44.56    

54 Josef Köberl (47) Ice 00:46.71    

55 Jean Delecluse (31) Cool 00:47.69    

56 Alexander T?SÉR (39) Cool 00:47.72    

57 Matyas Kavan (51) Cold 00:47.85    

58 Lembit Laht (75) Cool 00:53.37   

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
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NONE  NONE

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Vladimir Romaniuc (19) Cool 00:28.48    1 Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 00:35.79   

2 Dragos Ghile (20) Cool 00:28.91    2 Naja Soerensen (18) Cool 00:37.66   

3 Toni Anastasov (19) Cool 00:29.34    3 Robyn Dyson (23) Cool 00:40.95   

4 Korneliusz Zapert (24) Cool 00:29.96    

5 Jonas Mathiasen (18) Cool 00:30.19    

6 Tobias Staghoj Andersen (18) Cool 00:30.40    

7 Aaron Curcio (24) Cool 00:34.72    

8 Jan Girkinger (18) Cool 00:39.52    

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Filip Kolodziejski (28) Cool 00:27.88    1 Ludivine Blanc (29) Cool 00:33.21   

2 Virgile DEAGE (25) Cool 00:27.93    2 Bengisu Avci (28) Cool 00:34.65   

3 Antonio Alexandrescu (27) Cool 00:30.94    

4 Guillaume LE LOHER (26) Ice 00:33.06    

5 Kevin AUDOUY (28) Ice 00:36.80    

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Pawe? Bednarczyk (30) Cool 00:28.56    1 Marta Piasecka (33) Cool 00:33.33   

2 Egor Tropeano (32) Cool 00:29.35    2 Katie Irving (32) Cool 00:37.20   

3 Clement Masset (34) Cool 00:29.61    3 Steph Ramsay (31) Cold 00:38.84   

4 Micha? Jagie??o (34) Cool 00:30.17    4 Weronika Kabut (30) Cool 00:39.06   

5 Connor Mollison (32) Cool 00:30.23    5 Julie Broeggler (31) Cool 00:39.11   

6 Demeny Attila (30) Cool 00:30.86    

7 Alexandru Ungureanu (34) Cool 00:31.89    

8 Nikolaj Kuhn (31) Ice 00:32.30    

9 Jakub Holly (34) Cool 00:32.54    

10 Marco Nardo (34) Cool 00:33.11    

11 Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool 00:33.44    

12 Bursuc Liviu (34) Cool 00:34.03    

13 Viktor Dluhos (30) Cold 00:34.31    

14 Jean Delecluse (31) Cool 00:47.69    
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Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Rafal Szklarzewski (39) Cool 00:33.60    1 Michaela Rusnakova (38) Cool 00:44.66   

2 Ben Baker (38) Cool 00:35.69    2 Sabina Koj (39) Ice 00:51.43   

3 Fenwick Ridley (39) Ice 00:36.16    3 Kirstie Denton (39) Cool 00:53.01   

4 Marcin Schabowski (37) Ice 00:36.67    4 Nadja joy Tønnesen (37) Ice 01:00.41   

5 Graeme Abrahams (38) Cool 00:38.68    5 Bettina Hausmann (38) Cool 01:07.70   

6 Alexander T?SÉR (39) Cool 00:47.72    

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool 00:32.71    1 IGA OLSZANOWSKA (43) Cool 00:34.85   

2 OVIDIU TIRLA (44) Cool 00:35.32    2 Dorota Pogoda (43) Cold 00:44.03   

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 00:28.72   1 Janneke Harmsen Bakker (47) Cool 00:36.21   

2 Liviu Magda (49) Cool 00:32.41    2 Kristiina Arusoo (45) Cool 00:36.47   

3 Cezar Moscaliuc (48) Cool 00:32.83    3 Beloae Luiza Elena Elisabeta (46) Cool 00:36.78   

4 Jesper Praest Olsen (45) Cold 00:34.23    4 Kovacs Delia Ana (48) Cool 00:39.25   

5 Nicholas Murch (45) Ice 00:35.02    5 Izabela Babica (45) Ice 00:41.11   

6 Alex Rossi (48) Cold 00:35.97    6 Rikke Danielsen (48) Cold 00:43.56   

7 Dragos Ionescu (48) Cool 00:36.61    

8 Zoltan Makai (48) Cool 00:43.81    

9 Josef Köberl (47) Ice 00:46.71    

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 fred boulay (50) Cool 00:34.48    1 Phillippa Wilson (52) Cool 00:47.23   

2 Henri Kaarma (50) Ice 00:35.51    

3 Borislav Ivanov (51) Cool 00:36.74    

4 Matyas Kavan (51) Cold 00:47.85    

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Euan Stewart (55) Cool 00:30.18   1 Merle Vantsi (59) Cool 00:43.11  

2 Libor Stedron (58) Ice 00:34.00    2 Peggy Henning (56) Ice 00:47.46   
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3 christof wandratsch (58) Ice 00:35.05    3 Kathrin Runge (55) Cold 00:50.62   

4 Fatih Iscener (57) Cold 00:37.36    4 Giovanna Barletta (59) Cool 00:54.04   

5 Stefan Runge (57) Cold 00:42.62    5 Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool 01:07.35   

6 Albert Stienezen (59) Ice 00:44.56    

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Artur Tikkerbaer (64) Cool 00:35.80   1 Inge Wolfs (64) Cool 00:41.59  

2 Marc LORA RUNCO (61) Cool 00:38.40    2 Lene Noerboege (61) Ice 00:42.02   

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Ihor Kravchenko (65) Cool 00:42.97    1 Stefania Storace (66) Cold 00:54.92  

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

1 Lembit Laht (75) Cool 00:53.37   NONE

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 50m Butterfly
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 Nadja joy Tønnesen Ice 01:00.41   

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

 NONE 1 Nadja joy Tønnesen Ice 01:00.41   

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


